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Bent-Wilhelm Johansen

Parken Vinterserie - Serierunde 11 OBS! LAORDAG! - Runde 1 * 01.07.2024 17:16 (1)

N T OO NI W W P& & W

A T W WINNDNDNDdDPEEW

+9
+10
+14
+3
+3
+9
+10
+8

46

47

51
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF


https://discgolfmetrix.com/840280
https://discgolfmetrix.com/872344
https://discgolfmetrix.com/872345
https://discgolfmetrix.com/840280
https://discgolfmetrix.com/872344
https://discgolfmetrix.com/872345

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 4 s 6 |7 8 9 J10 ju j1z Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 37

Avg 34 4 41 36| 3 |42 |34 36|54 |38 34|31 451

Difficulty 5 9 10 6 1 11 3 7 12 8 4 2 8.1

Birdie -1 1 1 2 2 6 6%
Par 0 6 3 3 4 7 2 6 6 1 5 3 4 50 46%
Bogey 1 2 3 2 2 1 4 2 1 5 3 3 3 31 29%
Double Bogey 2 1 3 4 2 2 1 2 1 16 15%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 4 4%
Other >3 1 1 1%
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